Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000147749 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONA

Account Number : 110432003053

Phone

: (561)694-8107

Fax Number

: (561)694-1639

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fullifie annual report mailings. Enter only one smail address please.

Rmail Address:

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE HCOA FRANCHISE HOLDING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

D. BRUCE

JUN 07 2011

EXAMINER

H11000147749

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is: HCOA FRA	ANCHISE HOLDING, LLC	
2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is:	17780 COLLINS AVE 2ND FLOOR	
SUNNY ISILES FL 33160		
10/23/2009	M0900004200	
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	
5. The name of the registered agent and the registered offic Florida Department of State:	te address as shown on the records of the	
CORPORATION SERVICE	E COMPANY	•
	Vame	gh separate and a sep
1201 HAYS STREET		Be to Comment of the
		THE STATE OF THE S
	TALLAHASSEE FL 32301	
City, Sta	ite and Zip	File and the second
3. The name and address of the new registered agent and/or	office:	
Corporate Creations Network	rk tac	ي ي
	Name	38 88
11380 Prosperity Farms Roa		> ×
Florida strect address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Palm Beach Gardens	FL 33410	
City, Sta	ite and Zip	
If the limited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registal identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability compan affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability of the operating agreement of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)	cred office and the business office of the registrany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) vompany or as otherwise provided in the articles	ered agent will be vas/were authorized by
by Valerie Hawk-Donohue as atty-in-fact (Printed or Typed name of signee)		•
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agi of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performas my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter (in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the lin	nce of my duties, and I am familiar with and ac 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to	cept the obligations of merely reflect a change
(Signature of Registered Agent) Valerie Ha	awk-Donohue, Special Secretary	
Division of Corporations, P.O	D. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314	

.

Corporate Creations International Inc.

11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107